

Papetarie

I.D.: 87532854

Data publicarii	29.09.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.076,89 RON - 2.076,89 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 50 21.85 1092.44 2 DOSARE PVC buc 50 0.59 29.41 3 PLIC C6 buc 1000 0.08 84.03 4 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 8CM buc 5 5.46 27.31 5 BURETIERA GEL buc 1 4.20 4.20 6 BURETE WHITEBOARD buc 12 3.36 40.34 7 MARKER WHITEBOARD buc 12 3.36 40.34 8 CAPSATOR KANGARO buc 1 16.81 16.81 9 POST-IT 76X76MM buc 4 1.26 5.04 10 BATERII DURACEL R3/R6 buc 20 2.52 50.42 11 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 3 16.81 50.42 12 SUPORT DOSARE PVC buc 5 12.61 63.03 13 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM buc 5 8.40 42.02 14 PIX DISPAREL ALBASTRU buc 6 3.36 20.17 15 REGISTRU MATRICOL A3 buc 2 75.63 151.26 16 REGISTRU MATRICOL LICEU A3 buc 2 109.24 218.49 17 MARKER WHITEBOARD buc 24 1.68 40.34 18 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.63 63.03 19 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 3 8.40 25.21 20 CAPSE 24/ 6 Cut 10 1.26 12.61 Plata OP 10 ZILE
